
MAC UKI Run Order - February 1, 2026

Day: Sunday

Sr/Ch Speedstakes
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 4 Lisa Pertile Charlotte Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 8 Terry Pertile Kismet Papillon
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 8 Barbara Jaeger Willie Poodle-Toy
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 12 Elizabeth Bouchard Rocky Poodle-Miniature
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Select 12 Melissa Horner Romeo Crossbreed
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 12 Beth Bornhoeft Skyler Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 12 Julie Heller Kaladin Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 12 Susan Ryan Pizzazz Mini Poodle
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 12 Dawn Fleischhacker Bindi Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 12 Kim Otis Smuggler Am Cocker Spaniel
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Paula Sotirin Dayo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Kerry Schmid Parker Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Diane Lovett Thor Crossbreed
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Courtnie Rowell Mowgli Australian Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Christina Wessel Presto Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Brett Duke Surf Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Shelley Nichols Hero Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Jenna Sobeck Reba Australian Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Kaydi Grunhovd Alfredo All American
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Tiffany Long Style Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Chaia Herrgott Emmie Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Lisa Hennen Proxy Australian Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Pamela Belz Booty Australian Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Caitlin Barr Huey Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Paula Sotirin Light Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 Gail Kuhl Ripple Golden Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Lauren Eberhart Trim Border Collie



Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 16 Laura Waudby Ginny Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Cathy Lombritto Rudy Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 16 Chuck Bornhoeft Caper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Chris Escher Cutty Miniature American Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Mary Beth Kelly Zip Australian Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Kaydi Grunhovd Mayhem Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Leanne Pinsonneault Riveting Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Linda Larson Kadunce English Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Courtnie Rowell Odin Australian Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Shelley Nichols Vista Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Shelly Wegman Nixxi Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Andrea Wieland Petey Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Daniel Bastida Pau Australian Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Jess Kittredge Pan Australian Koolie
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Christine Engel Chex Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Laura Waudby Loot Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Kaydi Grunhovd Rebel Labrador Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 22 Brian Galloway Beans Belgian Malinois
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 22 Anna Imbertson Fauna Poodle-Standard
Sunday Speedstakes Champ Regular 24 Kate Taylor Merriman Belgian Sheepdog
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 24 Holly Sikora Risk Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Senior Regular 24 Bonni Jacobson June All-American

Beg/Nov Speedstakes
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Sunday Speedstakes Novice Select 4 Julie Fleetham Jasmine Dachshund
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 8 Simone Flaksberg Novak Papillon
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 8 Sara Brueske PopRock Papillon
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 8 Kathy Murphy Espresso Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Select 12 Jess Kittredge Zissou Mixed Breed
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 12 Laura Thomas Diggity Beagle
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 12 Brooke Benjamin Boone Border Terrier



Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 12 Julie Fleetham Holly Mixed Breed
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Pamela Belz Atty Australian Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Jennifer Weaver Leeroy Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Cathy Diaz Nimble Crossbreed
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Select 16 Arran Horner-Watt Bucket Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Kerry Schmid Cascade Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Diane Lovett Lucy Labrador Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Select 16 Sara Brueske Vibrant Australian Koolie
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Select 16 Jess Kittredge Marzipan Australian Koolie
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Tiffany Long Amplify Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Jennifer Sorum Revel Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Jane Krause Jed Miniature American Shepherd
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Beth Bornhoeft Vinnie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Select 20 Bonni Jacobson Goose Mixed Breed
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Select 20 Deb Gordon Tucci Bernese Mountain Dog
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Paige Curtis Bandicoot Australian Koolie
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Select 20 Joanne Petro Ford Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Select 20 Lisa Rodenkirchen Odin Crossbreed
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Lisa Hennen Vida Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Cathy Diaz Pivot Labrador Retriever
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Jessica Sabraski Falco Crossbreed
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Dawn Lisson Gusto Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Khamsin Giedd Jimothy Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Sara Brueske Cake Australian Koolie
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Jennifer Weaver Misia Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Holly Sikora Lumi Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Mark Alcorn Belle Siberian Husky
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Paige Curtis Betcha Australian Koolie
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 22 Annelise Allan Schroeder Border Collie
Sunday Speedstakes Novice Regular 22 Karen Galloway Elroy Belgain Malinois
Sunday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 22 Gabrielle Yunis Xena Doberman Pinscher



Champ Jumping
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Sunday Jumping Champ Select 4 Lisa Pertile Charlotte Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 12 Elizabeth Bouchard Rocky Poodle-Miniature
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 12 Julie Heller Kaladin Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 12 Susan Ryan Pizzazz Mini Poodle
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 12 Kim Otis Smuggler Am Cocker Spaniel
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 16 Christina Wessel Presto Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 16 Gail Kuhl Ripple Golden Retriever
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 16 Laura Waudby Ginny Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 16 Cathy Lombritto Diggins Australian Shepherd
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 16 Diane Lovett Thor Crossbreed
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 16 Chaia Herrgott Emmie Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 16 Tiffany Long Style Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 16 Shelley Nichols Hero Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 16 Lauren Eberhart Trim Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 16 Paula Sotirin Light Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Jumping Champ Select 16 Kerry Schmid Parker Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Kaydi Grunhovd Mayhem Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Mary Beth Kelly Zip Australian Shepherd
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Shenna Lemche Evin Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Courtnie Rowell Odin Australian Shepherd
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Shelly Wegman Nixxi Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Laura Waudby Loot Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Kaydi Grunhovd Rebel Labrador Retriever
Sunday Jumping Champ Regular 24 Kate Taylor Merriman Belgian Sheepdog

Senior Jumping
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Sunday Jumping Senior Select 4 Julie Fleetham Jasmine Dachshund
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 8 Barbara Jaeger Willie Poodle-Toy
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 12 Laura Thomas Diggity Beagle



Sunday Jumping Senior Select 16 Lisa Hennen Proxy Australian Shepherd
Sunday Jumping Senior Select 16 Pamela Belz Booty Australian Shepherd
Sunday Jumping Senior Select 16 Jennifer Weaver Leeroy Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Senior Select 16 Caitlin Barr Huey Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Senior Select 16 Paula Sotirin Dayo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Jumping Senior Select 16 Brett Duke Surf Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Senior Select 16 Jenna Sobeck Reba Australian Shepherd
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 16 Chris Escher Cutty Miniature American Shepherd
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 16 Cathy Lombritto Rudy Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 16 Kaydi Grunhovd Alfredo All American
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 16 Chuck Bornhoeft Caper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Shelley Nichols Vista Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Christine Engel Chex Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Andrea Wieland Petey Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Mark Alcorn Ollie Siberian Husky
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Linda Larson Kadunce English Shepherd
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Tammy Cutsforth Kite Golden Retriever
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Paige Curtis Bandicoot Australian Koolie
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 24 Holly Sikora Risk Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Senior Regular 24 Bonni Jacobson June All-American

Beg/Nov Jumping
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Sunday Jumping Beginner Regular 8 Simone Flaksberg Novak Papillon
Sunday Jumping Novice Select 12 Melissa Horner Romeo Crossbreed
Sunday Jumping Beginner Regular 12 Brooke Benjamin Boone Border Terrier
Sunday Jumping Beginner Regular 12 Julie Fleetham Holly Mixed Breed
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 12 Dawn Fleischhacker Bindi Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday Jumping Novice Select 16 Kerry Schmid Cascade Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Sara Brueske Vibrant Australian Koolie
Sunday Jumping Novice Select 16 Cathy Diaz Nimble Crossbreed
Sunday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Pamela Belz Atty Australian Shepherd



Sunday Jumping Novice Select 16 Diane Lovett Lucy Labrador Retriever
Sunday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Jess Kittredge Marzipan Australian Koolie
Sunday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Arran Horner-Watt Bucket Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 16 Beth Bornhoeft Vinnie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 16 Jennifer Sorum Revel Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 16 Tiffany Long Amplify Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 16 Jane Krause Jed Miniature American Shepherd
Sunday Jumping Beginner Select 20 Deb Gordon Tucci Bernese Mountain Dog
Sunday Jumping Beginner Select 20 Joanne Petro Ford Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Paige Curtis Betcha Australian Koolie
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Lisa Hennen Vida Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Sara Brueske Cake Australian Koolie
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Jennifer Weaver Misia Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Holly Sikora Lumi Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Dawn Lisson Gusto Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Cathy Diaz Pivot Labrador Retriever
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Jessica Sabraski Falco Crossbreed
Sunday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Mark Alcorn Belle Siberian Husky
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Jess Kittredge Pan Australian Koolie
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Leanne Pinsonneault Riveting Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Khamsin Giedd Jimothy Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 22 Annelise Allan Schroeder Border Collie
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 22 Anna Imbertson Fauna Poodle-Standard
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 22 Karen Galloway Elroy Belgain Malinois
Sunday Jumping Novice Regular 22 Brian Galloway Beans Belgian Malinois

Sr/Ch Snooker
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Sunday Snooker Senior Select 4 Julie Fleetham Jasmine Dachshund
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 8 Barbara Jaeger Willie Poodle-Toy
Sunday Snooker Champ Select 12 Julie Heller Kaladin Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday Snooker Champ Regular 12 Susan Ryan Pizzazz Mini Poodle



Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 12 Laura Thomas Diggity Beagle
Sunday Snooker Senior Select 16 Lisa Hennen Proxy Australian Shepherd
Sunday Snooker Senior Select 16 Brett Duke Surf Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Champ Select 16 Diane Lovett Thor Crossbreed
Sunday Snooker Champ Select 16 Lauren Eberhart Trim Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Senior Select 16 Caitlin Barr Huey Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Senior Select 16 Pamela Belz Booty Australian Shepherd
Sunday Snooker Champ Select 16 Shelley Nichols Hero Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Champ Select 16 Chaia Herrgott Emmie Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Champ Select 16 Paula Sotirin Light Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Snooker Champ Select 16 Christina Wessel Presto Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Snooker Champ Select 16 Tiffany Long Style Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 16 Chuck Bornhoeft Caper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 16 Chris Escher Cutty Miniature American Shepherd
Sunday Snooker Champ Regular 20 Mary Beth Kelly Zip Australian Shepherd
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Christine Engel Chex Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Linda Larson Kadunce English Shepherd
Sunday Snooker Champ Regular 20 Shelly Wegman Nixxi Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Daniel Bastida Pau Australian Shepherd
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Brittany Sepanski Solaire Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Champ Regular 20 Shenna Lemche Evin Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Shelley Nichols Vista Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Champ Regular 20 Courtnie Rowell Odin Australian Shepherd
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Mark Alcorn Ollie Siberian Husky
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 20 Tammy Cutsforth Kite Golden Retriever
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 24 Holly Sikora Risk Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Senior Regular 24 Bonni Jacobson June All-American

Beg/Nov Snooker
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Sunday Snooker Beginner Regular 8 Sara Brueske PopRock Papillon
Sunday Snooker Beginner Regular 8 Simone Flaksberg Novak Papillon



Sunday Snooker Novice Regular 8 Terry Pertile Kismet Papillon
Sunday Snooker Novice Select 12 Melissa Horner Romeo Crossbreed
Sunday Snooker Beginner Regular 12 Julie Fleetham Holly Mixed Breed
Sunday Snooker Beginner Regular 12 Brooke Benjamin Boone Border Terrier
Sunday Snooker Beginner Select 16 Jess Kittredge Marzipan Australian Koolie
Sunday Snooker Novice Select 16 Cathy Diaz Nimble Crossbreed
Sunday Snooker Novice Regular 16 Jane Krause Jed Miniature American Shepherd
Sunday Snooker Novice Regular 16 Jennifer Sorum Revel Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Snooker Novice Regular 16 Beth Bornhoeft Vinnie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Snooker Novice Regular 16 Tiffany Long Amplify Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Beginner Select 20 Joanne Petro Ford Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Beginner Regular 20 Khamsin Giedd Jimothy Border Collie
Sunday Snooker Beginner Regular 20 Sara Brueske Cake Australian Koolie
Sunday Snooker Novice Regular 20 Jess Kittredge Pan Australian Koolie
Sunday Snooker Novice Regular 20 Cathy Diaz Pivot Labrador Retriever
Sunday Snooker Novice Regular 22 Anna Imbertson Fauna Poodle-Standard

Masters Agility

Sr/Ch Agility
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Sunday Agility Champ Select 4 Lisa Pertile Charlotte Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Sunday Agility Senior Select 4 Julie Fleetham Jasmine Dachshund
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 8 Barbara Jaeger Willie Poodle-Toy
Sunday Agility Champ Select 12 Elizabeth Bouchard Rocky Poodle-Miniature
Sunday Agility Champ Regular 12 Kim Otis Smuggler Am Cocker Spaniel
Sunday Agility Champ Regular 12 Susan Ryan Pizzazz Mini Poodle
Sunday Agility Senior Select 16 Lisa Hennen Proxy Australian Shepherd
Sunday Agility Champ Select 16 Lauren Eberhart Trim Border Collie
Sunday Agility Champ Select 16 Kerry Schmid Parker Border Collie
Sunday Agility Senior Select 16 Brett Duke Surf Border Collie

Running order TBD (reverse-seed)



Sunday Agility Champ Select 16 Chaia Herrgott Emmie Border Collie
Sunday Agility Champ Select 16 Shelley Nichols Hero Border Collie
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 16 Kaydi Grunhovd Alfredo All American
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 16 Chuck Bornhoeft Caper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 20 Tammy Cutsforth Kite Golden Retriever
Sunday Agility Champ Regular 20 Shelly Wegman Nixxi Border Collie
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 20 Daniel Bastida Pau Australian Shepherd
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 20 Brittany Sepanski Solaire Border Collie
Sunday Agility Champ Regular 20 Kaydi Grunhovd Rebel Labrador Retriever
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 20 Andrea Wieland Petey Border Collie
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 20 Paige Curtis Bandicoot Australian Koolie
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 20 Mark Alcorn Ollie Siberian Husky
Sunday Agility Champ Regular 20 Mary Beth Kelly Zip Australian Shepherd
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 20 Shelley Nichols Vista Border Collie
Sunday Agility Champ Regular 20 Shenna Lemche Evin Border Collie
Sunday Agility Champ Regular 20 Kaydi Grunhovd Mayhem Border Collie
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 24 Bonni Jacobson June All-American
Sunday Agility Senior Regular 24 Holly Sikora Risk Border Collie
Sunday Agility Champ Regular 24 Kate Taylor Merriman Belgian Sheepdog

Beg/Nov Agility
Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

Sunday Agility Novice Regular 8 Kathy Murphy Espresso Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday Agility Beginner Regular 8 Simone Flaksberg Novak Papillon
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 8 Terry Pertile Kismet Papillon
Sunday Agility Novice Select 12 Melissa Horner Romeo Crossbreed
Sunday Agility Beginner Regular 12 Julie Fleetham Holly Mixed Breed
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 12 Dawn Fleischhacker Bindi Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday Agility Beginner Regular 12 Brooke Benjamin Boone Border Terrier
Sunday Agility Beginner Select 20 Joanne Petro Ford Border Collie
Sunday Agility Beginner Select 16 Pamela Belz Atty Australian Shepherd
Sunday Agility Novice Select 16 Kerry Schmid Cascade Border Collie



Sunday Agility Novice Select 16 Cathy Diaz Nimble Crossbreed
Sunday Agility Beginner Select 16 Sara Brueske Vibrant Australian Koolie
Sunday Agility Beginner Select 16 Arran Horner-Watt Bucket Border Collie
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 16 Jane Krause Jed Miniature American Shepherd
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 16 Beth Bornhoeft Vinnie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 16 Jennifer Sorum Revel Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 20 Lisa Hennen Vida Border Collie
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 20 Jess Kittredge Pan Australian Koolie
Sunday Agility Beginner Regular 20 Dawn Lisson Gusto Border Collie
Sunday Agility Beginner Regular 20 Paige Curtis Betcha Australian Koolie
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 20 Jessica Sabraski Falco Crossbreed
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 20 Cathy Diaz Pivot Labrador Retriever
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 20 Holly Sikora Lumi Border Collie
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 22 Annelise Allan Schroeder Border Collie
Sunday Agility Beginner Regular 22 Gabrielle Yunis Xena Doberman Pinscher
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 22 Karen Galloway Elroy Belgain Malinois
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 22 Brian Galloway Beans Belgian Malinois
Sunday Agility Novice Regular 22 Anna Imbertson Fauna Poodle-Standard


